AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | %™ 1 CONTRAGT 10 Bo0& Y
2, AMENOMENTAMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. HO, 8. PROVECT NO.(f applaable)
M013 ADM-12-401
See Block 15¢.

8. 188UED BY COOE 13100 7.ADMINISTERED BY (i othet than Bam) CO0E |3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop: TWB~01-Bl0M
Mail Stop: TWB-01-Bl0M
Washington, DC 20555 , Washington, DC 20555
8. NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR  {No., strest, county, Siste and P Cooe) 00 |SA AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO,

——

G4S GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

95.DATED (SEEITEN 11§

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO,
7121 FAIRMAY DR STE 301 GSOTF5548P NRC-DR=10-08-367
PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 334183766 Modification No. 13
108, DAYED (SEE ITEM 13)
coor__ 073691521 [racury coow X |o4-01-2008
11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[ e above numbered solcitation s amended am set forth In item 14, The hour and date specified for recaipt of Offers [[)in extendes, [“Jis not autended.

Offers must acknowledge recelpt of this amendment prior 1o the hour snd date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the fdllowing methods:
(2) By completing Items 8 and 15, and retuming coples of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitiad; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Inciudes a reference to the solicitstion and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC- 3
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNAYED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Hf by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer aiready submitted, such change may be mede
by telegram or leller, provided each telegram or letter makes reference 1o the saicitation and this amendment, and Is recelved prior to the opening hour
_end date specified.
12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (I required) 2012-40-51-F=-170 D2370 252K 31x0200 Obligate: $384,514.52
DUNSE 073891921 FAIMIS# 122585
NAICS: 561612 PSC: 8206

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_WODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

00 [ A THIS CHANGE ORDER 1S ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Spodlly sutharlly)  THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 16 ARE MADE N THE OONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAGT/ORDER IS MODIRED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {wuch o3 changes In paying office, spproprintion dats, eic.)
GET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORSTY OF FAR 43,103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT I3 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Mutual Agreement Between Both Parties

X
D.OTHER (Spocty type of mockcation and suthory)
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ ] lanat, [Z] s required to sign this d t and retum 1 coples 1o the Issuing office,
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIRCATION  (Orgartzed by UG section headings, nahxing subject mwtinr whare feazibie.)

The purpose of this wmodification is as follows:
1. Increase the number of TAS hours for armed guards,
2. Increase the ceiling of the contract.

3, Fully fund the contract.

See page two (2) for detalls.

Excopt wn provided hacein, ¢8 Wres and ol te umuu\uumw.umwhmmm
184 NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)

(uers Mowbn [Cosincts Mosiien

15G. DATE mc DATE
_—_
Sigratirs of peren mGorAIsd 10 0n) é 25712012, Z’
\
NSN 7340-01.152-8070 TANDARD FORM
PREVIOUS EDTION NOT USABLE :‘-chu-‘kfvcm)

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE, "MN27 202 ca@
TEMPLATE - ADMO L




Contract NRC-DR-10-08-367 is bereby modified s follows:

NRC-DR-10-08-367
Modification No. 13
Page2 of 2

L. The number of TAS hours for armed guards are hereby increased by 8,938.5 from 10,000 to

18,938.5 hours,

2. The ceiling of the contract is hereby increased by $354,411.52 from $26,923,724.00 to

$27,278,135.52.

4. Funds in the amount of $384,514.52 are hereby obligated. Funds are increased by $384,514.52

from $26,893,621.00 to $27,278,135.52.

5. Funding Summary:

Basic Award:
Modification #1:
Modification #2;
Modification #3:
Modification #4:
Modification #5:
Modification #6:
Modification #7:
Modification #8:
Modification #9:
Modification #10:
Modification #11:
Modification #12:
Modification #13:
Total Obligations:

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same,

§ 3,106,162.00
$ 1,000.000.00
$ 0.00
$ 2,000,000.00
$ 2,325,258.00
$ 2,964,338.00
$ 2,964,338.00
$ 2991200
$ 3,101,806.50
$ 0.00
$ 3,101,806.50
$ 6,300,000.00
$ 0.00
$ 38451452
$27,278,135.52




